
Support Coordination
Our team can help you find services 

that meet your needs and goals.



Support Coordination can help you:

Understand how 
the NDIS helps you

02 8337 3600
supportcoordination@windgap.org.au
Visit us: Botany Grove Business Park, Tenancy 2, 
Unit 1, 14A Baker Street, Banksmeadow
www.windgap.org.au

Windgap Foundation Limited  ABN: 14 050 095 077  /  PO Box 756, Rosebery, NSW 1445

Talk to 
us today: 
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Even if you don’t receive funding for Support 
Coordination, our team can still help you.

Use your NDIS plan 
to improve your 
quality of life

Find supports

Budget your 
NDIS Plan

Find a home

Find a job

Prepare for 
plan reviews
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Connect with 
NDIS providers

About Us brochure

Support Coordination

Support Living


